Product Change Notification
# 102505-00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel® products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel®

until pre-change inventory is depleted (see “Key Milestones” above).
Current: Pentium® 4 Bitmap Logo New:  Pentium® 4 Text Font Logo
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor with 512KB L2 Cache on 0.13 Micron Process
Marketing Name
Non-Shrink
Order Code Stepping S-Spec
Material
Master #
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  2A GHz RK80532PC041512 B-0 SL5YR 839247
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  2.20 GHz RK80532PC049512 B-0 SL5YS 839248
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  2.26 GHz RK80532PE051512 B-0 SL67Y 845185
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  2.40 GHz RK80532PC056512 B-0 SL65R 843946
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  2.40B GHz RK80532PE056512 B-0 SL67Z 845186
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  2.53 GHz RK80532PE061512 B-0    SL682     845187
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor with 512KB L2 Cache on 0.13 Micron Process, Small Form Factor (SFF)
Marketing Name
Non-Shrink
Order Code Stepping S-Spec
Material
Master #
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  1.6 GHz RK80534PC025512 B-0 SL62S 841426
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  1.8 GHz RK80534PC033512 B-0 SL62R 841428
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  2.0 GHz RK80534PC041512 B-0 SL62Q 841429
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor with 256KB L2 Cache on 0.18 Micron Process
Marketing Name Order Code Stepping S-Spec Material
Pentium® 4 Processor PGA 478 Pin 1.4 GHz RK80531PC017G0K D-0 SL5TG 837220
Pentium® 4 Processor PGA 478 Pin 1.5 GHz RK80531PC021G0K D-0 SL5TJ 837218
Pentium® 4 Processor PGA 478 Pin 1.6 GHz RK80531PC025G0K D-0 SL5VH 837829
Pentium® 4 Processor PGA 478 Pin 1.7 GHz RK80531PC029G0K D-0 SL5TK 837221
Pentium® 4 Processor PGA 478 Pin 1.8 GHz RK80531PC033G0K D-0 SL5VJ 837830
Pentium® 4 Processor PGA 478 Pin 1.9 GHz RK80531PC037G0K D-0 SL5VK 837831
Pentium® 4 Processor PGA 478 Pin 2.0 GHz RK80531PC041G0K D-0 SL5TL 837222
Pentium® 4 Processor PGA 478 Pin 2.0 GHz RK80531PC041G0K D-0 SL5TL 837222
Reference Documents / Attachments:
None
PCN Revision History: